Service Schedules Tishrei 5786/2025 V'own MWn
First Selichot — Motzei Shabbat 13 Sept. 23:30 DI9R "D — Naw ORXIM MDD
Mon. - Thur. 15 - 18 Sept. Fri. 19 Sept. 19N 1”7 || Shabbat 20 Sept. Sun. 21 Sept. 7198 N"3
7NN -13 919N 1”3 - N | Selichot 6:00/7:00
Selichot/Shacharit 6:00/7:00 o'ax"] np1a Shacharit 6:30/7:30
Shacharit 6:00/7:00 || Candle Lighting 18:20 || Shacharit 8:30 || Mincha 18:20
Mincha 6:30 | Kabbalat Shabbat 18:30 || Mincha 18:10 || Arvit 18:55
Arvi 19:05 Shabbat ends 19:19 || Selichot 22:30
Mon. 22 Sept. J19N 11”37 | Tues. 23 Sept. Wed. 24 Sept. Thurs. 25 Sept.  1"J711 O1¥
1l N1 171D ‘N O1" NN WK1 1 O1" MIWnN WN1 || Fast begins 5:19
Selichot 5:50 || Shacharit 7:30 | Shacharit 7:30 || Shacharit 6:00/7:00
Shacharit 6:30/7:30 || Mincha 6:15 | Mincha 6:15 [ Mincha 18:05
Candle Lighting 18:16 || Candle Lighting Arvit & Chag ends-  19:13 | Arvit 18:40
Mincha 18 :25 not before ** 19:14 Fast ends 18:51
Fri. 26 Sept. "N ‘71 || Shabbat 27 Sept. W0 ‘N || Sun.-Tues. 28-30 Sept. Wed. 1 Oct. "N ‘'n
79" N9 / 7310 N3 N ‘n -1 793 O1" 111
Shacharit 6:00/7:00 | Shacharit 8:30 [ Shacharit 6:00/7:00 || Shacharit 6:10/7:15
Candle Lighting 18:10 | Mincha & Drasha 18:00 [ Mincha 18:10 || Mincha 13:00
Kabbalat Shabbat 18:20 | Arvit & Shabbat ends 19:09 | Arvit 18:45 | Fast begins 18:04
Candle lighting 18:04
Kol Nidre 18:15
Thurs. 2 Oct. 93 O || Fri. 3 Oct. “1WN R | Shabbat 4 Oct. *1WN 1" | Sun. 5Oct. wn 1"
Shacharit 8:00 11'INA N9
Yizkor approx. 11:15 | Shacharit 6:25/7:25 || Shacharit 8:30 || Shacharit 6:30/7:30
Mincha 16:30 | Candle Lighting 18:01 | Mincha 17:50 || Mincha 18:05
Neila 17: 55 | Kabbalat Shabbat 18:10 || Shabbat ends 19:00 || Arvit 18:40
Fast ends 19:03
Mon. 6 Oct. Mm30 11D || Tues. 7 Oct. M0 | Wed. & Thurs. 8 - 9 Oct. Fri. 10 Oct. —wn n"
n“mn "wn "-1"n n’mn
Shacharit 6:30/7:30 || Shacharit 8:30 || Shacharit 7:15 || Shacharit 7:15
Candle Lighting 17:57 || Mincha 18:00 [ Mincha 18:00 || Candle Lighting 17:52
Mincha 18:10 || Arvit & Chag ends 18:56 | Arvit 18:35 || Kabbalat Shabbat 18:05
Shabbat 11 Oct. 1N ”* | Sun. 12 Oct. ™nN ‘J | Mon. 13 0ct. N X”J | Tues. 14 Oct. /NMIXRD "I"NID
n“mn naw n“mn 1117 NRIDWIN 7110 NN
Shacharit 8:30 || Shacharit 7:15 | Shacharit 5:58/ 6:45 [ Shacharit 7:45
Mincha 17:40 [ Mincha 17:55 || Candle Lighting 17:49 | Yizkor appr. -
Shabbat ends 18:52 | Arvit 18:30 [ Mincha 18:00 || Mincha 17:55
Chag ends 18:48

*** Remember to light candles from existing flame.




